
AD HOC BETHEL HIGH SCHOOL
TRACK FIELD COMMITTEE

REGULAR MEETING DATES FOR 2010

All meetings will be held at the
Verdi Construction Trailer

Whittlesey Drive Bethel CT 06801
at900 am

Wednesday May 19

Wednesday May 26

Wednesday June 2

Wednesday June 9

Wednesday June 16

Wednesday June 23

Wednesday June 30

Wednesday July 7

Wednesday July 14

Wednesday July 21

Wednesday July 28

Wednesday Aug 4

Wednesday Aug 11
Wednesday Aug 18
Wednesday Aug 25

Wednesday Sept 1

Wednesday Sept 8

Wednesday Sept 15

Wednesday Sept 22

Wednesday Sept 29
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